Sealatron LED VTL Series 08/13 page 1 of 3
© 2013 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Project:
Location:
Catalog No:
Fixture Type:
Mfg: Lamps: Qty:
Notes:
SEALATRON
LED VTL SERIES
Ordering Guide
IP65 VAPOR RESISTANT LED LUMINAIRE
CSA listed for damp and wet locations, the Sealatron LED features a
one-piece fiberglass reinforced polyester housing and a latched and
gasketed acrylic lens to ensure performance in most industrial and
commercial applications.
  Maximum versatility,
  highly
efficient
    and simple to use.
Explanation of Catalog Number Example: VTL445A40DRULAG
Family Luminaire
Length LED Package Color
Temperature
Lens
Type Voltage Driver
Type Options
VTL 4 DR
Sealatron LED 4 = 4' Length
(Nominal)
27A = 2700 Lumens
45A = 4500 Lumens
(Nominal)
40 = 4000K
35 = 3500K
DR = High Impact Acrylic UNV = 120/277V
120 = 120V
277 = 277V
347 = 347V
LAG = LED Driver
DZT = 0–10V Dimming
Add
Appropriate
Suffix to
Catalog No.
Sealatron LED VTL Series 08/13 page 2 of 3
© 2013 Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V. All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
SEALATRON
LED VTL SERIES
Features
•  Can be surface (wall/ceiling) or suspended mounted
unless otherwise specified.
•  Wet location areas of high humidity, water vapor,
rain, incidental water spray, or other noncorrosive or
non-flammable liquid.
•  IP65 rated standard (possible upgrade to IP67—
please consult your Philips Lighting representative).
•  LED sources provide excellent low temperature
perfomance, product can replace a 2 lamp T8 model
in cold environments.
•  Can be used in conjunction with an occupancy
sensor—no reduction in life due to
frequent switching.
• Suitable for ambient temperatures of -30°C to 40°C.
• Two lumen packages available.
• Non-conductive, non-corrosive housing.
• Smooth exterior surface for easy cleaning.
• White molded fiberglass reinforced polyester body.
• High Impact DR acrylic molded lens.
• Continuous closed cell, foam in-place gasket.
• ABS cam action latches.
•  Lighting channel has a high reflectance baked white
enamel finish.